TOPSCOORDERS ALLER TIJDEN zvv OLD STARS '77

SEIZOEN
18-19
17-18
16-'17
15-'16
14-'15
13-'14
12-'13
12-'13
11-'12
10-'11
09-'10
08-'09
07-'08
06-'07
05-'06
04-'05
03-'04
02-'03
01-'02
00-'01
99-'00
98-'99
97-'98
96-'97

95-'96
94-'95
93-'94
92-'93
91-'92
90-'91
89-'90
88-'89
87-'88
86-'87
85-'86
84-'85
83-'84
82-'83
81-'82
80-'81
79-'80
78-'79
77-'78

Dames

nvt

nvt

nvt

nvt

nvt

nvt

nvt

Marieke Buis
Marieke Buis
Regina Trevaille
Marieke Buis
Marjolijn Weterings
Kitty oosterman
Fanny Dekker
Marieke Buis

llona Bierling

Ingrid v Aard-Schreuder
Tanja v Eijk

Tanja v Eijk

Fanny Dekker
Susan v Waarden
Susan v Waarden
Susan v Waarden
llona Bierling
Mariélle Akkerman
Claudia Link

Pascal Greeve
Daniélle Groenenwoud
llona Kwast

Anja Geertsema
Astrid Birzwilks
Delilah v Dam
Delilah v Dam

M. Scholtmeijer
Winnie Wiedenhof
llona Kwast
Hanneke v Gammeren
Winnie Wiedenhof
Jageline Huiberts

R. Blom

Margriet Freeth
Paula vd Berg
Winnie Ruiten
Winnie Ruiten

doelpunten

13
23
13
30
15
22
74
40
48
59
36
40
44
50
78
46
21
21
44
42
28
23
51
51
18
21
25
39
25
24
28
28
13
36
50
48
53

minst gepasseerde
keepster

nvt

nvt

nvt

nvt

nvt

nvt

nvt

Marie Louise Hendriks
Marie Louise Hendriks
Marie Louise Hendriks
Kim Jongeleen
Desiree Dijkslag
Jolanda v Blerck
Jolanda v Blerck
Jolanda v Blerck
Jolanda v Blerck
Jolanda v Blerck

Francien Geus
Marion Serano



